ESMT  EMP8021
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Nov. 2021
 Revision: 1.7 1/15
600mA CMOS Linear Regulator
General Description
The EMP8021 low-dropout (LDO) CMOS linear regulators
feature low output voltage noise (63µV), low quiescent
current (50µA), and fast transient response. It

1 32
VINGND
Order information
EMP8021-XXVF05NRR
XX  Output voltage
VF05  SOT-23-5 Package
NRR  RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EMP8021-XXVG03NRR
XX  Output voltage
VG03  SOT-89-3 Package
NRR  RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
EMP8021-XXFK06NRR
XX  Output voltage
FK06  TDFN-6 Package
NRR  RoHS & Halogen free package
Rating: -40 to 85°C
Package in Tape & Reel
ESMT  EMP8021
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Nov. 2021
 Revision: 1.7 3/15
Order, Marking & Packing Information
Package Vout Product ID.
No. of
Pin
EN
CC
(NC)
Marking Packing
SOT-23-5
1.8 EMP8021-18VF05NRR
5 Y Y
8021
Tracking Code
5 4
1 32
PIN1 DOT
Tape & Reel
3Kpcs
3.0 EMP8021-30VF05NRR
3.3 EMP8021-33VF05NRR
SOT-89-3
1.8 EMP8021-18VG03NRR
3 N N
8021
Tracking Code
1 32
PIN1 DOT
Tape & Reel
1Kpcs
3.3
EMP8021-33VG03NRR
TDFN-6
1.8 EMP8021-18FK06NRR
6 Y Y
Tape & Reel
3Kpc
3.0 EMP8021-30FK06NRR
ESMT  EMP8021
Elite Semiconductor Microelectronics Technology Inc. Publication Date: Nov. 2021
 Revision: 1.7 4/15
Pin Functions